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Sunday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 07423

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
1 2214 4 31 MOE,INC DIV01 742 832 654 728 2214
2 2046 1 27 Strike Queens DIV01 663 624 746 676 2046
3 2002 7 26 Just For Fun DIV01 715 637 668 697 2002
4 2001 5 29 Incrdibowls DIV01 667 690 640 671 2001

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
1 1822 9 29 Team Wilson DIV02 602 591 602 629 1822
2 1749 10 30 Team Martin DIV02 568 571 555 623 1749
3 1700 6 29 Spare Me DIV02 616 596 561 543 1700
4 1662 11 30 Team Awesome!! DIV02 574 511 566 585 1662
5 1638 8 27 Wonderful World DIV02 574 572 571 495 1638
6 1617 3 28 Team Ludlow DIV02 603 554 542 521 1617
7 1590 12 28 Our Way DIV02 559 484 495 611 1590
8 1532 2 25 Gutter Gold +1 DIV02 534 504 495 533 1532

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over

Event HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 2415 1 27 Strike Queens DIV01 663 123 624 746 676 2046 369 2415
2 2370 4 31 MOE,INC DIV01 742 52 832 654 728 2214 156 2370
3 2358 5 29 Incrdibowls DIV01 667 119 690 640 671 2001 357 2358
4 2230 7 26 Just For Fun DIV01 715 76 637 668 697 2002 228 2230

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

Event HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 2373 10 30 Team Martin DIV02 568 208 571 555 623 1749 624 2373
2 2356 9 29 Team Wilson DIV02 602 178 591 602 629 1822 534 2356
3 2271 11 30 Team Awesome!! DIV02 574 203 511 566 585 1662 609 2271
4 2249 2 25 Gutter Gold +1 DIV02 534 239 504 495 533 1532 717 2249
5 2247 8 27 Wonderful World DIV02 574 203 572 571 495 1638 609 2247
6 2238 12 28 Our Way DIV02 559 216 484 495 611 1590 648 2238
7 2195 6 29 Spare Me DIV02 616 165 596 561 543 1700 495 2195
8 2148 3 28 Team Ludlow DIV02 603 177 554 542 521 1617 531 2148

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
1 1236 8 26 T. Ross/M. Groth-Shepherd DIV01 411 372 421 443 1236
2 1130 2 12 L. Rodriguez/S. Viramontes DIV01 354 412 348 370 1130
3 1049 14 24 C. Hartz/A. Kennedy DIV01 373 306 335 408 1049
4 1045 7 25 J. Groth/J. Williams DIV01 331 343 344 358 1045
5 999 13 23 T. Thomas/J. Kizer-Ramey DIV01 342 354 304 341 999
6 984 18 36 A. Sapp/R. Wilson DIV01 328 364 339 281 984
7 966 19 33 M. Baskin/S. Martin DIV01 329 299 334 333 966
8 955 10 16 T. Brooks/M. Guthrie DIV01 331 323 316 316 955
9 929 9 15 S. Lowndes/S. Ross DIV01 336 284 362 283 929

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
1 1080 1 11 A. Pineda/I. Parra DIV02 309 364 362 354 1080
2 909 6 14 I. Rose/D. Angulo DIV02 298 298 323 288 909
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Event Scr Entry Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
3 886 22 17 A. Alameda/V. Scott DIV02 275 299 344 243 886
4 857 5 13 R. Noden/S. Ludlow DIV02 305 259 284 314 857
5 853 16 20 M. Wong/L. Trelease DIV02 278 267 271 315 853
6 851 3 21 M. Woods/S. Bain DIV02 298 278 273 300 851
7 848 12 24 J. McClellan/K. Smith DIV02 301 245 283 320 848
8 812 17 35 V. Erickson/C. Williams DIV02 274 296 283 233 812
9 793 11 23 K. McBride/K. McClellan DIV02 315 269 251 273 793

10 766 15 19 M. Young/B. Byrd DIV02 296 249 244 273 766
11 759 23 18 C. Nelson/T. Voutt DIV02 284 248 250 261 759
12 707 20 34 B. Jones/I. Thomas DIV02 239 240 191 276 707
13 627 4 22 J. Kuhl/J. Monroy DIV02 236 211 208 208 627

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Event HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 1253 2 12 L. Rodriguez/S. Viramontes DIV01 354 41 412 348 370 1130 123 1253
2 1236 8 26 T. Ross/M. Groth-Shepherd DIV01 411 372 421 443 1236 1236
3 1231 7 25 J. Groth/J. Williams DIV01 331 62 343 344 358 1045 186 1231
4 1176 18 36 A. Sapp/R. Wilson DIV01 328 64 364 339 281 984 192 1176
5 1155 13 23 T. Thomas/J. Kizer-Ramey DIV01 342 52 354 304 341 999 156 1155
5 1155 19 33 M. Baskin/S. Martin DIV01 329 63 299 334 333 966 189 1155
7 1141 10 16 T. Brooks/M. Guthrie DIV01 331 62 323 316 316 955 186 1141
8 1121 14 24 C. Hartz/A. Kennedy DIV01 373 24 306 335 408 1049 72 1121
9 1100 9 15 S. Lowndes/S. Ross DIV01 336 57 284 362 283 929 171 1100

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

Event HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 1323 1 11 A. Pineda/I. Parra DIV02 309 81 364 362 354 1080 243 1323
2 1222 22 17 A. Alameda/V. Scott DIV02 275 112 299 344 243 886 336 1222
3 1182 6 14 I. Rose/D. Angulo DIV02 298 91 298 323 288 909 273 1182
4 1180 16 20 M. Wong/L. Trelease DIV02 278 109 267 271 315 853 327 1180
5 1151 17 35 V. Erickson/C. Williams DIV02 274 113 296 283 233 812 339 1151
6 1139 20 34 B. Jones/I. Thomas DIV02 239 144 240 191 276 707 432 1139
7 1124 3 21 M. Woods/S. Bain DIV02 298 91 278 273 300 851 273 1124
8 1115 12 24 J. McClellan/K. Smith DIV02 301 89 245 283 320 848 267 1115
9 1112 5 13 R. Noden/S. Ludlow DIV02 305 85 259 284 314 857 255 1112

10 1071 23 18 C. Nelson/T. Voutt DIV02 284 104 248 250 261 759 312 1071
11 1068 4 22 J. Kuhl/J. Monroy DIV02 236 147 211 208 208 627 441 1068
12 1045 15 19 M. Young/B. Byrd DIV02 296 93 249 244 273 766 279 1045
13 1021 11 23 K. McBride/K. McClellan DIV02 315 76 269 251 273 793 228 1021

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
1 643 28 24 Amy Kennedy DIV01 191 223 205 215 643
2 616 3 12 Laura Rodriguez DIV01 164 173 211 232 616
3 583 4 12 Susy Viramontes DIV01 190 203 170 210 583
4 580 15 26 Teresa Ross DIV01 208 215 181 184 580
5 568 22 23 Kourtney McClellan DIV01 198 228 146 194 568
6 561 18 15 Stephanie Ross DIV01 172 181 184 196 561
7 557 16 26 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 203 201 212 144 557
8 547 27 24 Carol Hartz DIV01 182 177 171 199 547
9 518 25 23 Taylor Thomas DIV01 163 166 184 168 518

10 514 5 21 Martha Woods DIV01 167 155 209 150 514
11 512 2 11 Irene Parra DIV01 158 160 170 182 512
12 507 12 14 Debbie Angulo DIV01 164 184 171 152 507
12 507 19 16 Teri Brooks DIV01 158 168 171 168 507
14 505 36 36 Robin Wilson DIV01 180 175 166 164 505
15 492 14 25 Jennifer Williams DIV01 180 161 164 167 492
16 491 17 15 Stella Lowndes DIV01 164 142 181 168 491
16 491 26 23 Jenni Kizer-Ramey DIV01 179 186 158 147 491
18 471 20 16 Maria Guthrie DIV01 173 181 145 145 471
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Event Scr Entry Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
19 448 10 13 Susie Ludlow DIV01 158 134 153 161 448
20 374 24 24 Karri Smith DIV01 171 150 123 101 374
21 147 38 33 Sissie Martin DIV01 181 147 147

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

Event Scr Entry Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
1 494 29 19 Martha Young DIV02 148 165 152 177 494
2 485 42 17 Angie Alameda DIV02 147 193 138 154 485
3 480 1 11 Alma Pineda DIV02 151 172 134 174 480
4 479 37 33 Margaret Baskin DIV02 148 193 129 157 479
5 447 9 13 Rita Noden DIV02 147 166 137 144 447
5 447 45 18 Tiffani Voutt DIV02 149 147 153 147 447
7 435 30 19 Beverly Byrd DIV02 148 155 114 166 435
8 414 35 36 Andrea Sapp DIV02 148 155 111 148 414
9 403 32 20 Lynn Trelease DIV02 138 122 124 157 403

10 401 31 20 Mei Wong DIV02 140 117 141 143 401
11 399 43 17 Vicki Scott DIV02 128 128 146 125 399
12 393 34 35 Carla Williams DIV02 123 120 145 128 393
13 384 33 35 Vikki Erickson DIV02 151 123 132 129 384
14 359 11 14 Inju Rose DIV02 134 94 136 129 359
14 359 44 18 Connie Nelson DIV02 135 112 115 132 359
16 358 23 24 Jill McClellan DIV02 130 127 124 107 358
16 358 6 21 Susan Bain DIV02 131 118 144 96 358
18 351 7 22 Jan Kuhl DIV02 129 107 106 138 351
19 346 40 34 Imelda Thomas DIV02 117 124 120 102 346
20 343 39 34 Brandy Jones DIV02 122 130 134 79 343
21 332 8 22 Jodi Monroy DIV02 107 116 112 104 332
22 318 21 23 Kelly McBride DIV02 117 102 112 104 318

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

Event HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 712 3 12 Laura Rodriguez DIV01 164 32 173 211 232 616 96 712
2 667 28 24 Amy Kennedy DIV01 191 8 223 205 215 643 24 667
3 636 18 15 Stephanie Ross DIV01 172 25 181 184 196 561 75 636
4 623 2 11 Irene Parra DIV01 158 37 160 170 182 512 111 623
5 618 19 16 Teri Brooks DIV01 158 37 168 171 168 507 111 618
6 617 25 23 Taylor Thomas DIV01 163 33 166 184 168 518 99 617
7 610 4 12 Susy Viramontes DIV01 190 9 203 170 210 583 27 610
8 603 12 14 Debbie Angulo DIV01 164 32 184 171 152 507 96 603
9 601 5 21 Martha Woods DIV01 167 29 155 209 150 514 87 601

10 595 27 24 Carol Hartz DIV01 182 16 177 171 199 547 48 595
11 587 17 15 Stella Lowndes DIV01 164 32 142 181 168 491 96 587
12 580 15 26 Teresa Ross DIV01 208 215 181 184 580 580
13 571 22 23 Kourtney McClellan DIV01 198 1 228 146 194 568 3 571
14 559 10 13 Susie Ludlow DIV01 158 37 134 153 161 448 111 559
14 559 36 36 Robin Wilson DIV01 180 18 175 166 164 505 54 559
16 557 16 26 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 203 201 212 144 557 557
17 546 14 25 Jennifer Williams DIV01 180 18 161 164 167 492 54 546
18 545 26 23 Jenni Kizer-Ramey DIV01 179 18 186 158 147 491 54 545
19 543 20 16 Maria Guthrie DIV01 173 24 181 145 145 471 72 543
20 452 24 24 Karri Smith DIV01 171 26 150 123 101 374 78 452
21 198 38 33 Sissie Martin DIV01 181 17 147 147 51 198

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

Event HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 632 29 19 Martha Young DIV02 148 46 165 152 177 494 138 632
2 626 42 17 Angie Alameda DIV02 147 47 193 138 154 485 141 626
3 617 37 33 Margaret Baskin DIV02 148 46 193 129 157 479 138 617
4 612 1 11 Alma Pineda DIV02 151 44 172 134 174 480 132 612
5 600 34 35 Carla Williams DIV02 123 69 120 145 128 393 207 600
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Event HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
6 591 43 17 Vicki Scott DIV02 128 64 128 146 125 399 192 591
7 588 9 13 Rita Noden DIV02 147 47 166 137 144 447 141 588
8 582 45 18 Tiffani Voutt DIV02 149 45 147 153 147 447 135 582
9 581 8 22 Jodi Monroy DIV02 107 83 116 112 104 332 249 581

10 573 30 19 Beverly Byrd DIV02 148 46 155 114 166 435 138 573
11 568 32 20 Lynn Trelease DIV02 138 55 122 124 157 403 165 568
11 568 40 34 Imelda Thomas DIV02 117 74 124 120 102 346 222 568
13 563 31 20 Mei Wong DIV02 140 54 117 141 143 401 162 563
14 553 39 34 Brandy Jones DIV02 122 70 130 134 79 343 210 553
15 552 35 36 Andrea Sapp DIV02 148 46 155 111 148 414 138 552
16 547 23 24 Jill McClellan DIV02 130 63 127 124 107 358 189 547
17 544 6 21 Susan Bain DIV02 131 62 118 144 96 358 186 544
18 540 21 23 Kelly McBride DIV02 117 74 102 112 104 318 222 540
18 540 7 22 Jan Kuhl DIV02 129 63 107 106 138 351 189 540
20 536 11 14 Inju Rose DIV02 134 59 94 136 129 359 177 536
21 533 44 18 Connie Nelson DIV02 135 58 112 115 132 359 174 533
22 516 33 35 Vikki Erickson DIV02 151 44 123 132 129 384 132 516

All Event #1 - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z All Event #1  Division 1: 155 & Over

Event Scr Entry Event Event Event
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg S D T Total
1 1859 15 Teresa Ross DIV01 208 580 676 603 1859
2 1730 28 Amy Kennedy DIV01 191 643 554 533 1730
3 1728 16 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 203 557 560 611 1728
4 1672 3 Laura Rodriguez DIV01 164 616 530 526 1672
5 1616 36 Robin Wilson DIV01 180 505 539 572 1616
6 1587 27 Carol Hartz DIV01 182 547 495 545 1587
7 1532 2 Irene Parra DIV01 158 512 530 490 1532
8 1528 14 Jennifer Williams DIV01 180 492 553 483 1528
9 1509 17 Stella Lowndes DIV01 164 491 505 513 1509

10 1494 18 Stephanie Ross DIV01 172 561 424 509 1494
11 1473 26 Jenni Kizer-Ramey DIV01 179 491 487 495 1473
12 1466 19 Teri Brooks DIV01 158 507 500 459 1466
13 1459 25 Taylor Thomas DIV01 163 518 512 429 1459
14 1455 5 Martha Woods DIV01 167 514 449 492 1455
15 1446 20 Maria Guthrie DIV01 173 471 455 520 1446
16 1317 38 Sissie Martin DIV01 181 147 559 611 1317
17 1185 23 Karri Smith DIV01 171 374 438 373 1185

All Event #1 - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z All Event #1  Division 2: 154 & Under

Event Scr Entry Event Event Event
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg S D T Total
1 1482 1 Alma Pineda DIV02 151 480 550 452 1482
2 1381 46 Angie Alameda DIV02 147 485 483 413 1381
3 1348 37 Margaret Baskin DIV02 148 479 407 462 1348
4 1302 49 Tiffani Voutt DIV02 149 447 389 466 1302
5 1294 32 Beverly Byrd DIV02 148 435 422 437 1294
6 1273 29 Martha Young DIV02 148 494 344 435 1273
7 1244 30 Mei Wong DIV02 140 401 460 383 1244
8 1241 35 Andrea Sapp DIV02 148 414 445 382 1241
9 1179 31 Lynn Trelease DIV02 138 403 393 383 1179

10 1122 47 Vicki Scott DIV02 128 399 403 320 1122
11 1120 48 Connie Nelson DIV02 135 359 370 391 1120
12 1092 39 Brandy Jones DIV02 122 343 356 393 1092
13 1009 13 JoAnn Groth DIV02 151 492 517 1009
14 980 41 Imelda Thomas DIV02 117 346 351 283 980

All Event #2 - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #2  Division 1: 155 & Over

Event HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 1960 3 Laura Rodriguez DIV01 164 288 616 530 526 1672 288 1960
2 1865 2 Irene Parra DIV01 158 333 512 530 490 1532 333 1865
3 1859 15 Teresa Ross DIV01 208 580 676 603 1859 1859
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Event HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
4 1802 28 Amy Kennedy DIV01 191 72 643 554 533 1730 72 1802
5 1799 19 Teri Brooks DIV01 158 333 507 500 459 1466 333 1799
6 1797 17 Stella Lowndes DIV01 164 288 491 505 513 1509 288 1797
7 1778 36 Robin Wilson DIV01 180 162 505 539 572 1616 162 1778
8 1773 10 Debbie Angulo DIV01 164 288 507 542 436 1485 288 1773
9 1756 25 Taylor Thomas DIV01 163 297 518 512 429 1459 297 1756

10 1731 27 Carol Hartz DIV01 182 144 547 495 545 1587 144 1731
11 1728 16 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 203 557 560 611 1728 1728
12 1719 18 Stephanie Ross DIV01 172 225 561 424 509 1494 225 1719
13 1716 5 Martha Woods DIV01 167 261 514 449 492 1455 261 1716
14 1690 14 Jennifer Williams DIV01 180 162 492 553 483 1528 162 1690
15 1665 12 Susie Ludlow DIV01 158 333 448 459 425 1332 333 1665
16 1662 20 Maria Guthrie DIV01 173 216 471 455 520 1446 216 1662
17 1635 26 Jenni Kizer-Ramey DIV01 179 162 491 487 495 1473 162 1635
18 1436 38 Sissie Martin DIV01 181 119 147 559 611 1317 119 1436
19 1419 23 Karri Smith DIV01 171 234 374 438 373 1185 234 1419

All Event #2 - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #2  Division 2: 154 & Under

Event HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 1878 1 Alma Pineda DIV02 151 396 480 550 452 1482 396 1878
2 1804 46 Angie Alameda DIV02 147 423 485 483 413 1381 423 1804
3 1778 34 Carla Williams DIV02 123 621 393 386 378 1157 621 1778
4 1772 21 Jill McClellan DIV02 130 567 358 410 437 1205 567 1772
5 1762 37 Margaret Baskin DIV02 148 414 479 407 462 1348 414 1762
6 1730 30 Mei Wong DIV02 140 486 401 460 383 1244 486 1730
7 1722 39 Brandy Jones DIV02 122 630 343 356 393 1092 630 1722
8 1708 32 Beverly Byrd DIV02 148 414 435 422 437 1294 414 1708
9 1707 49 Tiffani Voutt DIV02 149 405 447 389 466 1302 405 1707
9 1707 8 Jodi Monroy DIV02 107 747 332 299 329 960 747 1707

11 1698 47 Vicki Scott DIV02 128 576 399 403 320 1122 576 1698
12 1697 6 Susan Bain DIV02 131 558 358 402 379 1139 558 1697
13 1696 33 Vikki Erickson DIV02 151 396 384 426 490 1300 396 1696
14 1687 29 Martha Young DIV02 148 414 494 344 435 1273 414 1687
15 1674 31 Lynn Trelease DIV02 138 495 403 393 383 1179 495 1674
16 1655 35 Andrea Sapp DIV02 148 414 414 445 382 1241 414 1655
17 1646 41 Imelda Thomas DIV02 117 666 346 351 283 980 666 1646
18 1645 11 Inju Rose DIV02 134 531 359 367 388 1114 531 1645
19 1642 48 Connie Nelson DIV02 135 522 359 370 391 1120 522 1642
20 1636 9 Rita Noden DIV02 147 423 447 398 368 1213 423 1636
21 1624 22 Kelly McBride DIV02 117 666 318 298 342 958 666 1624
22 1578 7 Jan Kuhl DIV02 129 567 351 328 332 1011 567 1578
23 1273 13 JoAnn Groth DIV02 151 264 492 517 1009 264 1273
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